152 The power of AIR
ABF in-line duct fan
WWW
APPLICATION
Due to their low noise level ABF fans are designed for ventilation of public
buildings, offices, restaurants, warehouses, sound studios etc.
CONSTRUCTION
The fan casing is made of galvanized sheet steel with a sound insulation

135V
185V
110V
230V
ABF-250 ABF-250H
A L
C
E
B
F
H
K
Ø
D
Type A B C ØD E F G
ABF-100 300 355 330 100 131 146 416,7
ABF-125 300 355 330 125 131 146 416,7
ABF-160 349 440 390 160 170 175 470,8
ABF-200 349 440 390 200 170 175 486,8
ABF-250 456 485 435 250 210 232 551,8
ABF-250H 456 485 435 250 210 232 551,8
155www.ventur.eu
ABF in-line duct fan
ACCESSORY ASSEMBLY
1 2 3